Vantix™ Line Cased Coils
For Gas and Oil Furnaces
FORM NO. CRR-226 REV. 3
Indoor Coils
TCFZ
TCFZ
Refrigerant R-410A
Airflow Capacity

[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
4
Model Number Identification
TCFZ
TXV Models Base Tier
TCFZ2414STAAMC
TCFZ2417MTANMC
TCFZ2417STANMC
TCFZ2421MTANMC
TCFZ3617STANMC
TCFZ3621MTAAMC
TCFZ3621MTANMC
TCFZ3621STANMC
TCFZ3624MTANMC
TCFZ4821STAAMC
TCFZ4821STANMC
TCFZ4824MTANMC
TCFZ4824STANMC
TCFZ6021STAAMC
TCFZ6024STANMC
TXV MODELS BASE TIER
TCFZ2414STAAMC TCFZ2414STAAVU
TCFZ2417MTANMC TCFZ2417MTANVU
TCFZ2417STANMC  TCFZ2417STANVU
TCFZ2421MTANMC  TCFZ2421MTANVU
TCFZ3617STANMC TCFZ3617STANVU
TCFZ3621MTAAMC TCFZ3621MTAAVU
TCFZ3621MTANMC TCFZ3621MTANVU
TCFZ3621STANMC  TCFZ3621STANVU
TCFZ3624MTANMC TCFZ3624MTANVU
TCFZ4821STAAMC TCFZ4821STAAVU
TCFZ4821STANMC TCFZ4821STANVU
TCFZ4824MTANMC TCFZ4824MTANVU
TCFZ4824STANMC TCFZ4824STANVU
TCFZ6021STAAMC TCFZ6021STAAVU
TCFZ6024STANMC TCFZ6024STANVU
TXV Models Mid Tier
TCFZ2517STANMC
TCFZ3717STANMC
TCFZ4921STANMC
TCFZ6124STANMC
TXV MODELS MID TIER
TCFZ2517STANMC TCFZ2517STANVU
TCFZ3717STANMC TCFZ3717STANVU
TCFZ4921STANMC TCFZ4921STANVU
TCFZ6124STANMC TCFZ6124STANVU
EEV Models High Tier
TCFZ2421HEAAMC
TCFZ2417SEANMC
TCFZ2421HEANMC
TCFZ2421MEANMC
TCFZ3621MEAAMC
TCFZ3621MEANMC
TCFZ4821SEAAMC
TCFZ6021SEAAMC
TCFZ6024SEANMC
T C F Z 24 14 S T A A M C
Brand Product
Category
Type Refrigerant Capacity Width Efficiency Metering
Device
Major
Series
Coil
Series
Orientation Casing
T = Russell®
By Rheem
C = Coil F = Furnace Coil Z = R-410A 24/25 = 24,000 BTU/H 14 = 14" S  = Standard T = TXV A = First A = A-Coil M = Multipoise C = Cased
36/37 = 36,000 BTU/H 17 = 17.5" M = Medium E = EEV N = N-Coil V  = Vertical only/
Convertible48/49 = 48,000 BTU/H 21 = 21" H  = High
60/61 = 60,000 BTU/H 24 = 24.5"
F Z 24 14 S T A A